P R O D U C T  D ATA
¼″ Prepolarized Free-field TEDS Microphone Types 4954-A and 4954-B
Types 4954-A and 4954-B are complete sound transducers, each
consisting of a ¼″ prepolarized, free-field microphone cartridge
laser-welded to a ¼″ CCLD* preamplifier. The transducers
connect to any CCLD input and support IEEE P 1451.4 V 0.9
transducer electronic data sheet (TEDS).
USES

ed
.
Ordering Information
Type 4954-A ¼″ Free-field TEDS Microphone,
SMB socket
Type 4954-B ¼″ Free-field TEDS Microphone,
10–32 UNF socket
Includes the following accessories:
• Microphone Data CD
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Type 4228 Pistonphone
DP-0775 Calibration Adaptor for ¼″
Microphones
UA-0033 Electrostatic Actuator
DB-0264 ½″ to ¼″ Adaptor for UA-0033
UA-0385 Nose Cone for ¼″ Microphones
UA-1588 ¼″ Microphone Holder
UA-0122 Flexible Flush Mounting
Adaptor–Angle
UA-0123 Flexible Flush Mounting
Adaptor–Straight
AO-0587-D-030 Cable 3 m SMB – BNC
AO-0531 PVC isolated cable with
10 – 32 UNF and BNC